NIGIRI F1Z (2pcs)

Salmon

Salman Belly (Toro Sake)
Tuna (Maguro)

Eel (Unagi)
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Squid (Ika)

Octopus (Tako)
Sweet Shrimp (Ama Ebi)

Prawn (Ebi)

Sweet Tofu Pouch (Inari)

10. Tamago
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11.Surf Clam (Hokkigai)

12. Vegetables

13. California

14. Salmon & Avocado
15. Unagi & Cucumber
16. Tuna & Cucumber
17. Spicy Tuna

18. Spicy Salmon

HOSOMAKI 435

19. Kappa (Cucumber)
20. Avocado

21. Salmon

22. Tuna

23. Spicy Tuna
24. Spicy Salmon

GUNKAN ZEAfI

25. Mango Love Roll (2pcs)
26. Love Roll (2pcs)

27. Salad Gunkan

28.Flying Fish Roe (Tobikko)
39 a,mon Roe (Ikura)
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£4.50
£4.30
£4.99
£4.30
£4.30
£4.90
£4.30
£3.50

£4.50
£4.80

£4.99

£5.99
£5.99
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£4.50
£4.80
£5.30
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90

£7.50

£6.90

£4.80
£6.99
£8.80



